Network Taps from Datacom Systems

Product	Photograph	Media Type	Speed	Inline	Network (TAP) Ports*	Monitor Ports	Port Types**	Aggregation
10-100 AT	SUITSOUTH AND	Copper	10/100		1	2	10/100 Network Tap (RJ45). 2 Monitoring 10/100 (RJ45).	N
CTP-1000	CTP-1000 Application Application was applicated to the property of the proper	Copper	10/100/ 1000 Full Duplex		1	2	10/100/1000 Network Tap (RJ45). 2 Monitoring 10/100/1000 (RJ45).	Y
FTP 1000 Series	Tiberray Comment of the Comment of t	Fiber	100/40 Gb 10/1 Gb		1	2	MTP/MPO or LC or SC 50/50 or 70/30 split ratio 50 Micron and 9 Micron	N
FTP 2000 Series	10 Gigabit Dual FibErtop	Fiber	10/1 Gb		2	2	LC 50/50 or 70/30 split ratio 50 Micron and 9 Micron	N
FTP 4000 Series	oced edge edge edge edge	Fiber	10/1 Gb		4	4	LC 50/50 or 70/30 split ratio 50 Micron and 9 Micron	N
FTP 8000 Series		Fiber	10/1 Gb		8	8	LC 50/50 or 70/30 split ratio 50 Micron and 9 Micron	N
FTP 9000 Series		Fiber	10/1 Gb		24	24	LC 50/50 or 70/30 split ratio 50 Micron and 9 Micron	N
SS1204BT-BT-S	GNGLErrore SS-DORFETS March March	Copper Input Copper Output	10/100/ 1000 Full Duplex		1	2	10/100/1000 Network Tap (RJ45). RJ45 Management. Se- rial (rear) DB9F	Y
SS1204BT- SFP-S	SINCELEUrous SS-13048T-SFFS OF THE PROPERTY OF	Copper Input. SFP Out- put	10/100/ 1000 Full Duplex		1	2	10/100/1000 Network Tap (RJ45). 2 Monitoring 10/100/1000 Any-to-Any. Man- agement RJ45 at 100 Mbps Full Duplex. Serial (rear) DB9F	Y
SS1204SX-BT-S	SINGLE-treem St. 1305X 8T S	Fiber Input. Copper output	1 Gb Full Duplex		1	2	SX Network Tap. 2 Any to Any Management Ports RJ45 at 100 Mbps Full Duplex	Y
SS2206BT-BT-S	SNGLEtron S-2206F81-S Lagrid Lagrid 1 a manufacture SMGLEtron S-2206F81-S American S-206F81-S American S-206F	Copper Input Copper Output	10/100/ 1000 Full Duplex		2	2	2 x 10/100/1000 Network Taps (RJ45). 2 Monitoring 10/100/1000 Any-to-Any. Man- agement RJ45 at 100 Mbps Full Duplex. Serial (rear) DB9F	Υ
SS2206SX-SFP	SMGLEtrem SS 220SSX SSP On DATACOM STREET, ST	Fiber Input. SFP Output	1Gb Full Duplex		2	2	2X SX Network Taps. 2X SFP Any-to-Any Monitoring Ports. Management RJ45 at 100 Mbps Full Duplex.	Y
SS2210BT-BT/ SFP-S	SNGLEItrem 55;2100F-87/3FF-5	Copper Input, SFP or Copper Output	10/100/ 1000 or 1 Gb Full Duplex		2	6	2 x 10/100/1000 Network Taps (RJ45). 4 RJ45 and 2 SFP Any-to-Any Monitoring Ports. Management RJ45 at 100 Mbps Full Duplex. Serial (rear) DB9F	Υ
SS4210BT- SFP-S	SNGLLtreen 55-2109759-5	Copper Input SFP Out- put	10/100/ 1000 or 1 Gb Full Duplex		4	2	4 x 10/100/1000 Network Taps (RJ45) and 2 SFP Any-to-Any Monitoring Ports Management port RJ45. Console port DB9.	Y

^{*}Note: A Network (TAP) port shown on this page will tap one network link, 2 ports will tap 2 links, etc... Refer to product FASTstart guides for details on installation. **Note: See datasheets for specific fiber, connector and split ratios available. Split ratios 50/50 and 70/30 are commonly used, other variations are available.

Network Taps from Datacom Systems

Product	Photograph	Media Type	Speed	Inline	Network (TAP) Ports*	Monitor Ports	Port Types**	Aggregation
TS-1404	TS: And	Fiber	10/1 Gb		1	2	1 10G/1G Network Tap. 2 Monitoring 10G/1G Any-to-Any. Management RJ45. Serial DB9F	Y
TS-1406	To lead the second seco	Fiber	10/1 Gb		1	4	1 10G/1G Network Tap. 4 Monitoring 10G/1G Any-to-Any. Management RJ45. Serial DB9F	Y
TS-2408	The state of the s	Fiber	10/1 Gb		2	4	2 10G/1G Network Tap. 4 Monitoring 10G/1G Any-to-Any. Management RJ45. Serial DB9F	Y

^{*}Note: A Network (TAP) port shown on this page will tap one network link, 2 ports will tap 2 links, etc... Refer to product FASTstart guides for details on installation.

^{**}Note: See datasheets for specific fiber, connector and split ratios available. Split ratios 50/50 and 70/30 are commonly used, other variations are available.